électronique des sociétés et associations on August 19, 2019. 

The General Partner is Green Credit Continuum Fund GP S.à r.l., a company under the form of a société à responsabilité limitée incorporated under the laws of 
Luxembourg on 26 July 2019 with a share capital of twelve thousand Euros (EUR 12,000.-). The articles of incorporation of the General Partner were published in the 
Recueil électronique des sociétés et associations on August 12, 2019. The General Partner is registered with the Registre de Commerce et des Sociétés, Luxembourg, 
under number B 236.699.